
XXVIII OGÓLNOPOLSKA OLIMPIADA MŁODZIEŻY
BIAŁYSTOK

28-29.04.2022 M-66 

KUSTRZYCKI

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 24 

10 - 00 [0:23] 

Results

Pos

5

7
KYZIOŁ

SZULIK

V38

Name

KUSTRZYCKI

ŁASKOWSKI

01 - 00 [4:35]

BRZUSZCZYŃSKI
01 - 00s2 [4:00]

ŁASKOWSKI

SZULIK
10 - 00 [0:56] 10 - 00s3 [3:36] 

00s2 - 10s2 [7:15]

KUSTRZYCKI 

10 - 00 [1:27]

7 BARTOSZ WIWATOWSKI
K-P/UKS KODOKAN TORUŃ 

1 KAMIL KUSTRZYCKI
ZPM/KSJ GWARDIA KOSZALIN 

2 FILIP SKÓRKA
MAZ/UKSJ PANDA WARSZAWA 

3 SZYMON SZULIK
SLA/POLONIA RYBNIK 

3 ALEKSANDER JAGIELSKI
MAZ/UKJ RYŚ WARSZAWA 

5 ADAM KAZIMIERCZAK
MAZ/KS YAWARA WARSZAWA 
SZYMON BRZUSZCZYŃSKI
MAZ/UKJ 225 WARSZAWA 
FILIP ŁASKOWSKI
W-M/UKS TOMITA ELBLĄG 

29
KYZIOŁ DAWID
SLA/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

ŁASKOWSKI FILIP
W-M/UKS TOMITA ELBLĄG 

33

39

41

KAZIMIERCZAK ADAM
MAZ/KS YAWARA WARSZAWA 

FUCHS PAWEŁ
SLA/MKS PM KATOWICE 

34

KURDUN

KOWALIK

JAGIELSKI

WIWATOWSKI
00 - 01 [4:00] 

JAGIELSKI ALEKSANDER

10 - 01s2 [3:26] 

JAGIELSKI ALEKSANDER
MAZ/UKJ RYŚ WARSZAWA 

35

40

42
WIWATOWSKI BARTOSZ
K-P/UKS KODOKAN TORUŃ 

36

V37

SZULIK SZYMON

1

KUSTRZYCKI KAMIL
ZPM/KSJ GWARDIA KOSZALIN 

2

KYZIOŁ DAWID

PRUSZKOWSKI KACPER
SLA/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

MAZ/UKS ULISSES TEAM 

17

30

ŁEMPICKI KACPER

SZULIK SZYMON
DSL/MKS JUVENIA WROCŁAW 

SLA/POLONIA RYBNIK 

31
KURDUN ALEKSANDER
SLA/KS AK. SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

32
KOWALIK KAMIL
DSL/MKS JUVENIA WROCŁAW 

- [] 

00s3 - 10 [4:55] 

00 - 10 {0:21] 

00s1 - 10 [2:39] 

00 - 10 [2:48] 

- [] 

- [546:00] 

01 - 00 [4:00] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

- [] 

KYZIOŁ

ŁASKOWSKI

10 - 00s3 [6:07] 

3

ŁASKOWSKI FILIP
W-M/UKS TOMITA ELBLĄG 

4

MAMIŃSKI KONRAD

CZUPKOWSKI BŁAŻEJ
MAZ/SAFARI 152 WARSZAWA 

DSL/MKS JUVENIA WROCŁAW 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

MAMIŃSKI

25

SZULIK

00s1 - 10 [3:49] 

BRZUSZCZYŃSKI

FUCHS
10 - 00s1 [3:03]

5

SZULIK SZYMON
SLA/POLONIA RYBNIK 

6

ŁEMPICKI KACPER

BRZUSZCZYŃSKI SZYMON
DSL/MKS JUVENIA WROCŁAW 

MAZ/UKJ 225 WARSZAWA 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

BRZUSZCZYŃSKI

FUCHS

10s2 - 00s3 [8:41] 

7

FUCHS PAWEŁ
SLA/MKS PM KATOWICE 

8

RESIAK JAKUB

WIĄCEK KACPER
MAZ/UKS SAMEJUDO ZĄBKI 

DSL/KS MAKO JUDO WROCŁAW 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

RESIAK

26

00 - 10s1 [1:31] 

37

KUSTRZYCKI
10 - 00 [2:14]

10 - 00 [0:50] 

KAZIMIERCZAK

00 - 10 [0:39] 

KAZIMIERCZAK

JAGIELSKI
01 - 00s1 [4:00]

SKÓRKA
10s1 - 00s2 [3:45]

9

KAZIMIERCZAK ADAM
MAZ/KS YAWARA WARSZAWA 

10

LEMISZ SZYMON

KURDUN ALEKSANDER
ZPM/KJ SAMURAJ KOSZALIN 

SLA/KS AK. SPARTA SKOCZÓW 

21

2

31

15

18

- [] 

KURDUN

JAGIELSKI

10 - 00s1 [1:46] 

11

JAGIELSKI ALEKSANDER
MAZ/UKJ RYŚ WARSZAWA 

12

CHRZĄSZCZ JAKUB

GRZEŚKIEWICZ MATEUSZ
DSL/MKS JUVENIA WROCŁAW 

POM/UKS GALEON GDYNIA 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

CHRZĄSZCZ

27

SKÓRKA

00 - 10 [1:11] 

SKÓRKA

WIWATOWSKI
01s2 - 00s2 [7:09]

13

SKÓRKA FILIP
MAZ/UKSJ PANDA WARSZAWA 

14

ROMIK DOMINIK

KOWALIK KAMIL
MLP/KS JUDO HEJNAŁ KĘTY 

DSL/MKS JUVENIA WROCŁAW 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

KOWALIK

WIWATOWSKI

00 - 10 [0:16] 

15

WIWATOWSKI BARTOSZ
K-P/UKS KODOKAN TORUŃ 

16

ZANKIEWICZ KACPER

BIEŃKOWSKI SZYMON
SLA/KS BUDOWLANI SOSN. 

W-M/MKS TRUSO ELBLĄG 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

BIEŃKOWSKI

28

10 - 00 [1:38] 

38

KAZIMIERCZAK
01s1 - 00 [7:10]

01 - 00s1 [4:00] 

43

KUSTRZYCKI KAMIL

01s1 - 00s2 [4:00]

A 

KAMIL 

C 

D 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e SZULIK 

SZYMON 

JAGIELSKI 
ALEKSANDER 

S.
Fu

ks
 

ZPM/KSJ GWARDIA KOSZALIN 

MAZ/UKSJ PANDA WARSZAWA 
SKÓRKA FILIP

SLA/POLONIA RYBNIK 

MAZ/UKJ RYŚ WARSZAWA 

BRZUSZCZYŃSKI SZYMON
MAZ/UKJ 225 WARSZAWA 

B 


